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Master de recherche: Démographie

N°
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21
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23
24
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26
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28

2024/2025
Année
CIN Prénom Nom licence Age Score Observations
749 OUMAYMA INOUBLI 2024 22 16.77
704 BOUAZIZ NOUHA 2021 24 14.88
****x348 HEDIL LABIDI 2022 0 14.52
****903 GHOFRAN BEN NASR 2023 23 1443
%439 HANA OMRAN 2010 36 14.27
639 WAFA TRAINA 2020 25 14.27
174 MARIEM CHIKHAOUI 2024 22 14.25
038 MARAM AWADI 2024 22 14
*****931 ISSLEM HAMDI 2020 26 13.85
*****418 MOHAMED AMIN  AHMED 2024 22 13.83
FET05 Gl =03 2024 22 136
*****183 BARGOUGUI ISSRA 2021 25 13.55
768 MOHAMED MNII 2016 30 13.42
876 MOHAMED HAMDI 2024 21 13.24
HICHEM
044 MARWA DALBOUCHI 2024 23  13.07
*****833 WAHIDA GHILANI 2024 26 13
*****930 KHALIFA JAOUADI 2017 31 1273
842 KHOULOUD CHAKCHOUK 2024 21 12.68
*****001 NADER ALIMI 2021 25 12.62
*****312 SELY BEN SLAMA 2024 20 12.58
%100 MAYSSA KADRI 2024 22  12.58
442 MAYSSEM SAADI 2024 23 1255
*x298 KHOULOUD ABDOULI 2024 23 12.34
%299 SALMINE AOUALA 2023 23 1227
**xx878 WIDED DHOUIOUI 2024 23 1211
*****340 AHLEM ABAIDI 2023 24 12
%494 SINDA JBELI 2024 22 11.98
%666 BOUTHEINA ABIDI 2024 24  11.96
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*****397

Prénom
SulssI
BELGHITHI
HOUICHI
JERIDI
RCHID
NAJEH
CHAIMA
SIWAR
SABAH
RANIA
FADHILA
HADHEMI

WAFA

MARYEM
NOUR
JAWEHER
RIM
MARIEM
CHAIMA
SOUROUR
WIEM
IMEN
SANA
ALAA
GHOFRANE
AMIRA
RACHDI
BECHRI
BOUSSAA
KHEMISA
ROUA
AMAL
HAMDAN
RIDHA
BEN THAMER
NEFZAOUI
LAMARI
AWISSI

BRAHMI

Nom
RAOUA
WAEL
CHAIMA
GHOFRAN
SEFFI
BENGHANNOUM
JAMAI
YAHYAOUI
LEFI

MIRI
MIDASSI
JOUINI

BEN
TAMANSOURT

HABIBI
GABTNI
SOUIDI
FERSI
BEJAOUI
SOuUIDI
MECHERGUI
MISSAOUI
MEZLINI
BOUGHAMOURA
DHIBI

BEN MEDDEB
EL GHOUL
NOUHA
HIBA

RIHAB
FRADA
DJEBBI
ALLAGUI
MALEK
MANSOUR
AHMED
KALTHOUM
NAHED
NOURHEN

JAWAHER

Année
licence

2024
2023
2024
2021
2021
2024
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2024
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2024
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2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2006
2018
2024
2024
2024
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2024
2023
2022
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2022
2020
2024
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2024
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2022

Age Score Observations
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11.83

11.82

11.78
11.76
11.69
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11.55

11.54

11.52
11.49
11.49
11.38
11.32
11.24
11.22
1.17
11.13

1.1

11.07
11.04
11.02
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10.88
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10.81

10.81
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Licence Démographie
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Liste d'attente

Licence Démographie

Liste d'attente
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Liste d'attente
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Licence Démographie
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*****621

Prénom
HESSIN
CHADHA
NOZHA
MARIEM
HANINE
FATMA
FATEN
ISLEM
BENSESSI
AMIRA
KHARRAT
MAYSSA
LAJMI
EMNA
HIBA
NAJOUA
NAFETI
SZLMA
MECHERGUI
KHOULOUD
AMENI
SIWAR

SAMAR

Nom
TAHANI
SMARI
KSIM
ARFAQUI
GOUIDER
TLILI
SAYHI
NEJI
RANIM
KHELIFI
AMAL
BADR
MANEL
ABBESSI
DARRAGI
ALOUI
ONS
FERCHICHI
DHOUHA
FERCHICHI
SASSI
HAKIM

BELKHAMSA

Année
licence

2024
2023
2024
2024
2024
2022
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
201
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024

2024

Age Score
25 10.78
27 10.74
25 10.74
22 10.73
21 10.73
26 10.73
27 10.72
25 10.72
24 10.72
21 10.72
24  10.71
22 10.7
27 107
22 107
21 10.66
42  10.61
26 10.59
25 10.56
21 10.55
22 10.33
23  10.27
24 1013
22 0

Responsable du Master

Adel Bousnina

Tunis le 29/08/2024
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